Permit Number	(Official Use Only)
Date Issued	

AGREEMENT OF CONSENT TO ERECT AND MAINTAIN AN ADVERTISING SIGN

<u>Sign Owner</u>	<u>Site Owner</u>	
Name:_Royal Forgues, DBA Bseen24-7	Name:	
Address:_PO Box 712, Malone, NY 12953	Address:	
Phone:_518-353-0110		
	Phone:	
<u>Sign Location</u> Tax Map Identification Number County Municipality		
Side of Highway: N S E W (Please Circle One)		
between Reference Markers: (A) and (B) feet measured from Reference Marker (A or B)		

I, the undersigned Site Owner, hereby consent to the erection and maintenance of an advertising sign owned by Royal Forgues, DBA Bseen24-7 at the aforementioned location, which is on property that I (own)(lease)(**Circle the appropriate response**). It is understood that the erection and maintenance of such sign must be in conformance with Sections 86 and 88 of the New York Highway Law and Part 150 of Title 17 of the Official Compilation of Codes, Rules and Regulations of the State of New York, which regulate outdoor advertising along Interstate, Primary and NHS Routes.

Site Owner consents, upon reasonable written notice, to allow a representative of the State to enter on the above sign location to inspect said sign for any violations of Federal or State regulations. Further, Site Owner understands that the State of New York, its agents and employees, by law have the right to enter on the above recited real property after thirty (30) days written notice if said sign fails to meet the requirements set forth in the sign permit and/or the aforementioned laws, rules and regulations; and that such entry includes the right to excavate and all other things incidental to the sign removal.

It is further understood that this Agreement shall in no way constitute a waiver of any lawful claims for crop damage. No claim for damages for wrongful entry or trespass shall be made by the Site Owner against the State.

Date:_____

Print Name:_____

Signed:_____